Book for April to September and get up to 40% off



o Dhottrits

Whiors
Dnctindtod

Red Carpet Arrival
Bucks Fizz Reception
Three Course Wedding Breakfast
Glass of Cava to Toast
Master of Ceremonies
Cake Stand & Knife
Hot Sandwich Evening Buffet
Bridal Suite for Evening of your
Special Day
Full Ceiling Draping & Fairy Lights
Use of Our Stunning Gardens
Personal Wedding Coordinator

Use of our Bridal Boudoir

e
Cllenw

Starter

Melon Lafttice

Mains
Goosnargh Chicken or

Roasted Vegetable Risofto

Dessert

Eton Mess



2025 2026 2027 2028
Civil
Ceremony £500 £500 £525 £550
Hire
vlemeey o £4500 £5000 £5500 £6000
Thursday
gy £5500 £6000 £6500 £6500
Saturday

Above prices are based on 5O day guests and 100 evening guests



Extra Day
Guest

Extra
Evening
Guest

Children

DJ

Chair
Covers &
Sash or
Chiavari
Chair &
Sash

2 glasses of
house wine
with meal

2025

£48

£20

£22

£450

£4.50

Cortoas

2026

£50

£22

£22

£450

£415

2027

£50

£25

£24

£415

£5.00

£20

2028

£53

£25

£24

£415

£5.25

£22



