

Book for April to September and get up to 40% off

The Details

What's Included

Red Carpet Arrival Bucks Fizz Reception Three Course Wedding Breakfast Glass of Cava to Toast Master of Ceremonies Cake Stand & Knife Hot Sandwich Evening Buffet Bridal Suite for Evening of your Special Day Full Ceiling Draping & Fairy Lights Use of Our Stunning Gardens Personal Wedding Coordinator Use of our Bridal Boudoir



Starter Melon Lattice

Mains Goosnargh Chicken or Roasted Vegetable Risotto

> Dessert Eton Mess





Prices

	2025	2026	2027	2028
Civil Ceremony Hire	£500	£500	£525	£550
Monday to Thursday	£4500	£5000	£5500	£6000
Friday & Saturday	£5500	£6000	£6200	£6200

Above prices are based on 50 day guests and 100 evening guests

Extras

	2025	2026	2027	2028
Extra Day Guest	£48	£50	£50	£53
Extra Evening Guest	£20	£22	£25	£25
Children	£22	£22	£24	£24
DJ	£450	£450	£475	£475
Chair Covers & Sash or Chiavari Chair & Sash	£4.50	£4.75	£5.00	£5.25
2 glasses of house wine with meal	£16	£18	£20	£22